
Materiale SUP

I.D.: 85542642

Data
publicarii 27.06.23

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 458,64 RON - 458,64 RON

Descriere: CIMENT HEIDELBERG 40KG 6SA * 24.37LEI = 146.22 BRONZ LOVITURA DE CIOCAN 0.75 5CUT * 21.01LEI= 105.05 BALAMA SUDABILE 5SET * 13.44LEI = 67.20 LACAT 4BUC * 5.04LEI = 20.16 SURUB 16*0 12BUC * 3.70LEI = 44.40 SAIBA 16 12BUC * 1.68LEI= 20.16 PIULITA 16 12BUC * 0.84LEI = 10.08 DISC FLEX METAL INOX 230 1BUC * 9.24LEI = 9.24 MUFA COMPRESIUNE 25 2 BUC * 6.3LEI = 12.60 PENSULA 60MANER LEMN 2BUC * 6.725LEI =13.45 PENSULA 50 MANER LEMN 2BUC * 5.04LEI = 10.08
